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
with en suite bathrooms.  Wide patio area perfect for 
outdoor entertaining, steps to lovely pool surrounded by lush 
landscaping and mature trees.  Beverly Hills School District 
and minutes to Sunset Blvd

Open NEW11-2

AUTHENTIC OLD WORLD SPANISH 
REVIVAL ESTATE IN PRIME BEVERLY

HILTON & HYLAND
Branden & Rayni Williams 310.691.5935

6+5
609 N ALTA DR

$6,495,000 2sty-SPANISH

Authentic Old World Spanish Revival Estate in Prime Beverly 
Hills Flats. This 1929 original, Beverly Hills classic has 
amazing curb appeal and features gorgeous wood floors, 
a formal dining room, separate breakfast room, exquisite 
paneled study and a dramatic living room with beamed 
ceiling and pool. Main house features 4 bedrooms suites up 
+ 1 maids room down. There is an additional 1 bedroom + 1 
bath guest apartment above garage.

co-listed w/Rochelle Maize - Nourmand

Refresh. NEW11-2

IT'S AWESOME ON ALTA

NOURMAND & ASSOCIATE
Rochelle Atlas Maize 310-968-8828

6+6
609 N ALTA DR

$6,495,000 SPANISH

Authentic Old World Spanish Revival Estate in Prime Beverly 
Hills Flats. Light fixer- This Beverly Hills classic has great 
curb appeal and features gorgeous wood floors, a formal 
dining room, separate breakfast room, exquisite paneled 
study and a dramatic living room with beamed ceiling and 
pool. Main house features 4 bedroom up + 1 maids room 
down. There is an additional 1 bedroom + 1 bath guest 
apartment above garage.

Lunch NEW11-2

BRAND NEW GATED CONTEMPORARY 
FRENCH ESTATE

COLDWELL BANKER
Jade Mills 310-285-7508

5+7
614 N CAMDEN DR

$13,450,000 FRENCH

The finest style & substance embody this brand new 
Contemporary French Provincial in the heart of the prime 
Beverly Hills Flats. Set behind double gates w/circular 
driveway, this elegant & stately home offers exquisite curb 
appeal & a picturesque setting. Grand foyer, formal living rm, 
FDR, wood-paneled library/office, & great rm combining the 
family rm, bar, & open chef’s kitchen. Upstairs 3 family bdrm 
suites & spacious master. Backyard loggia, lawn, & pool. 
Subterranean 5-car garage & maid’s.

Gated, Range/Oven, Refrigerator

Open NEW11-2
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MAKE IT YOUR HAPPY PLACE !

KELLER WILLIAMS BH
MICHAEL EISENBERG 310 748 5410

2+2.5
1745 LA FONTAINE CT

$2,895,000 2sty-CONTEMP MED

La Casita Luce " Is simply, the most eloquent and romantic 
pied-a-terre in town... 
Neatly & quietly tucked away at the end of a cul-de sac and 
sited off a road less traveled by. Dripping in charm, romance 
& sophistication. A gated pedestrian entry leads to a 
lushly landscaped approach with a sound soothing waterfall 
fountain. The main entry level has commanding ceiling 
heights and the interior is flooded with natural light. Walls 
of glass, a large hearth fireplace. 2 master bedroom suites

DESIGNER DONE, ALL STAINLESS

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-215544

9797 DONINGTON PLACE BENEDICT 
HILLS ESTATES

HILTON & HYLAND
Rita Goldsmith 310.729.4911

5+6
9797 DONINGTON PLACE

$2,875,000

Beautifully situated on a larger corner lot with a rare circular 
drive in the highly sought after Benedict Hills Estates is 
this charming Seven bed + Five and a half bath home. The 
extremely versatile floor plan includes 5 bedrooms up and 
2 down, that are ideal as a gym or office etc. The light and 
bright open floor plan feature's a family room with fireplace 
off the huge kitchen, a high ceilinged living room with 
fireplace and formal dining room. Warner Avenue School.

HiltonHyland.com

Open NEW11-2

REMODELED RANCH, READY TO MOVE 
IN!

COLDWELL BANKER  SM
Linda Semon 310.351.3995

2+2.5
2201 COLDWATER CANYON DR

$1,850,000 1sty-RANCH

Beautiful remodeled home with 2 bedrooms, cozy den 
with fireplace, 2.5 bathrooms, hardwood floors throughout, 
remodeled kitchen with breakfast area, spacious living 
room with fireplace, large formal dining area, laundry room, 
circular driveway, 2 car garage, large grassy backyard, large 
lot approx. 10,400 sq.ft. Move in condition. You can expand 
or build later.

www.2201coldwatercanyon.com

Refresh. NEW11-2 562E7

MLS#15-956099

NOW PRICED FOR IMMEDIATE SALE!

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Galina Blackman 310.850.2540

4+4
1432 HARRIDGE DR

$2,795,000 CONTEMPORARY

FIXER, with sweeping city and ocean views on a private cul-
de-sac above Beverly Hills Hotel. Located next to 2 major 
developments of 25-45ml. dollar homes. Possibility to add 
up to 500 sq.ft. to existing structure. Room to built infinity 
pool to the view.Main floor has living room with high ceilings, 
FP, floor to ceiling windows, sliding doors open to the deck 
with spectacular city views. Entire second floor dedicated to 
the Master Suite. Priced to Sell!

Cbl,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan,Micro

Open red11-2 592D5

MLS#17-200120

BENEDICT CANYON HOME JUST 2 
MILES FROM SUNSET

SOTHEBYS INTL REALTY
Jory Burton 3108604515

3+3
1537 BENEDICT CANYON DR

$1,599,000 1sty-RANCH

Gated, single level ranch home with drive on motor court. 
Freshly remodeled home features two fireplaces, formal 
dining & living room and an eat-in gourmet kitchen with 
stainless steel appliances. Step into the over-sized family 
room with walk-up bar and vaulted wood beam cathedral 
ceilings. Sliders lead to gracious out door brick patio, lush 
grassy lawn with sweeping mountain views and yard has 
room for a pool. Backyard has detached studio with full bath.

www.1537Benedict.com

Open rev11-2

03 Sunset Strip - Hollywood Hills West Single Family

GATED INCREDIBLE MODERN 
COMPOUND

HILTON & HYLAND
Brett Lawyer 310.858.5402

6+11
2463 SOLAR DR

$9,850,000

Gated Incredible Modern Compound set on a rare and 
extraordinary flat ridge top overlooking the entire LA Basin 
from East of Downtown to the Ocean.3 years to create this 
unique and uncommon environment with spectacular scale, 
design, high-quality finishes and attention to detail. Large 
open spaces flooded with natural light and entire walls 
of pocket doors. High ceilings throughout with expansive 
gallery. A rare opportunity to acquire this one of a kind 
property.

BrettLawyer.com

Open NEW11-2

STUNNING OUTPOST ESTATES 
CONTEMPORARY WITH INCREDIBLE VIEWS!

DOUGLAS ELLIMAN
Josh & Matthew Altman 310.819.3250

4+4
2260 MARAVILLA DR

$5,695,000 CONTEMPORARY

Stunning Outpost Estates Contemporary. Completely 
renovated, 4,000 sqft feat. 4Bd/4Ba, wood flrs, vaulted & 
beamed ceilings. Enter through gated/private courtyard to 
main flr. feat. Chef’s kitchen w/large island/bfast bar, DR, LR 
& family rm separated by see-through marble wrapped FP all 
situated to explosive DTLA/City views. 2nd flr feat. master 
retreat w/dual vanities, walk-in closet & patio & 2 gst rms. 
Lower entertainment level w/Fleetwood pocket drs opening 
up to infinity pool/spa & terrace

www.TheAltmanBrothers.com

Open NEW11-2

WOHLSTETTER HOUSE, 1954 :: JOSEF 
VAN DER KAR, ARCHITECT

DEASY PENNER & PARTN
Mike Deasy 310-275-1000

4+3
2805 WOODSTOCK RD

$4,750,000 2sty-ARCHITECTURAL

In 1955, the LA Herald Examiner article called it "House in 
the Sky" but a generation later the unsparing verdure of giant 
bamboo claimed it a "House in the Forest." Garrett Eckbo, 
Landscape.  Set down a gated drive, quiet and private. Living 
areas on both levels w/ sliding doors to gardens, terraces, 
and courtyards. Separate guest house, pool,  Koi pond and 
sleeping porch.

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-209584

MULHOLLAND WITH A VIEW!

HILTON & HYLAND
Linda May Drew Fenton 310.492.0735

6+10
7218 MULHOLLAND DR

$3,485,000 ARCHITECTURAL

On storied Mulholland Dr, overlooking Outpost Estates is a 
gated, pvt paradise.Apprx 7,276sf w/ city views. Luxuriant 
kitchen boasts top of the line appliances. Sophisticated 
master & double vanity bath en-suite. 4 addtl ensuite bdrms 
w/ views +maids qrts. Fab bar w/ adjacent midnight kitchen. 
Elevator to 3 of 4 stories. Salt water pool & spa w/ waterfall 
feature. Wellness center w/ gym, sauna/steam shower.
Fully equipped Outdoor kit, bar & security/video systems 
complete this glamorous offering.

7218MulhollandDrive.com
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
kitchen w/ lg pantry, formal dining room w/treetop views, 
living rm w/fireplace & lg bay windows that looks high above 
the street, den that accesses to the back of the home w/ 
a lg grassy backyard, lg master bedroom, master bath w/ 
stall shower, bath & vanity, 2 car garage w/direct access & a 
laundry room with lots of storage.

www.722westholme.com

Lunch NEW11-2

05 Westwood - Century City Condo / Co-op

STUNNING ITALIAN TUSCAN CONDO

RODEO REALTY - BH
Abraham & Elias Aguirre 310.430.2495

2+3
10795 WILSHIRE BLV, UNIT 301

$1,525,000

For your most sophisticated and discrete clientele: stunning 
3rd Fl condo at The Venezia, a boutique, Tuscan style 
building, on the Wilshire Corridor. Spacious and private, 
this clean 2 bdr + den, 2.5 bath residence features a formal 
entry that leads to an open plan living/dining room plus a 
bonus room/den with fireplace. Additional features include 
a large master suite, second bedroom and bath, coffered 
ceilings, inside laundry, powder room, cherry walnut floors 
and recessed lights throughout.

Stainless Steel Appliances

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-218058

SPACIOUS BRIGHT CONDO IN A 
PERFECT LOCATION

RODEO REALTY SUNSET
Robert Leighton 310-461-0403

2+2.5
1277 S BEVERLY GLEN #308

$799,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

Dramatic end unit elegantly appointed with luxurious 
amenities including engineered distressed dark wood floors, 
stone columns, recessed lighting, 2 bedrooms plus powder 
room. Large LR with fireplace,  and separate balcony with 
tree top views, formal dr off the kitchen. The bright large sun 
filled granite kitchen with mirrored backslash ,and extensive 
cabinetry for storage.. . Master suite has 2 walk-in closets, 
one cedar lined, fireplace,  balcony. Master bath W separate 
shower and tub.

Blt-Ins,W/D, Refrigerator

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-217684

SPACIOUS 2 BED/2 FULL BATH CORNER 
UNIT

TELES PROPERTIES
Chad Lund / Patty Best 424-202-3295

2+2
10465 EASTBORNE AVE #207

$759,000 TRADITIONAL

2 balconies overlooking private backside greenery. Double 
doors open to ceramic tiled formal entry w/closet. Large 
living room w/wet bar, built-ins, gas fireplace & sliding 
door to balcony. Dining area w/ceramic tiled floor & 2nd 
balcony. Updated kitchen w/quartz countertops & stainless 
steel appliances including 5 burner gas range & built-in 
microwave. Breakfast room w/pass thru & side x side laundry 
area w/built-in storage.Separate Bedroom floor plan. Large 
master suite w/large walk-in closet.

www.10465EastborneAve207.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-217664

SOPHISTICATED 1 BED/1 BATH 
CENTURY CITY ADJACENT

TELES PROPERTIES
Chad Lund / Patty Best 424-202-3295

1+1
2301 S BEVERLY GLEN #204

$539,000 CONTEMPORARY

Updated unit w/ designer touches throughout. Inviting 
formal entry w/ marble flooring, built-in cabinet & large entry 
closet. Desirable open floor plan includes spacious living 
room w/ sliding glass door to sunny private covered patio. 
Dining room opens to kitchen w/ tiled floor & countertops w/ 
custom backsplash, stainless steel oven & pantry cabinet. 
Lrg master bdrm w/ triple closet. Updated master bthm w/ 
tumbled-marble finishes, spa tub/separate shower & built-in 
linen cabinet.

www.2301SouthBeverlyGlenBlvd204.com

Open NEW11-2

NEW! The MLS Stats
Get Statistics for ANY Listing Search.

Get statistics that really matter to you and your clients
with the MLS Stats option in the Listing Search!
It’s Easy; Create a Listing Search, click Run Stats,
select a Report, then Print or Email to create custom
statistics from any Listing Search!
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06 Brentwood Single Family

MLS#17-218130

EXQUISITE MODERN FARMHOUSE 
REBUILT FROM THE GROUND UP

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Sally Forster Jones 310.691.7888

5+7
227 S WOODBURN DR

$6,895,000 TRADITIONAL

Exquisitely rebuilt from the ground up, this Modern 
Farmhouse is truly magnificent! No expense was spared in 
designing this un-parallel 5 bed, 7 bath home with wonderful 
tree-top views. A rare find, enjoy your private oasis complete 
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
South Bay, Beach Cities, Palos Verdes, Glendale, 
Pasadena, Burbank, Most of LA County!

Why Advertise? Large Distribution Area
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MLS#17-218198

LIGHT & BRIGHT TOP FLOOR CORNER 
UNIT IN PRIME LOCATION!

COMPASS
Sabine Pleissner 3107451055

2+2
1242 S BARRINGTON AVE #305

$628,888 TRADITIONAL

Spacious, updated, light & bright top floor corner unit in 
prime West LA location! Open floor plan, living room w/ office 
area, fire place, recess lighting, large balcony. Kitchen with 
new stainless appliances. Master suite with 2 closets, master 
bath with separate tub / shower. 2nd BR with large closet, 
2nd BA with shower + skylight. Wood floors, central air & 
heat, Nest thermostat. Two car tandem. Well-maintained 
building with pool & gym, EQ ins. Close to Brentwood's best 
shops & restaurants.

Blt-Ins, Dishwasher, Fridge, Range/Oven

Lunch NEW11-2

08 Cheviot Hills - Rancho Park Single Family

SOPHISTICATED REMODELED MID-
CENTURY GEM

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY H
Laurie Hudson 3108902160

4+3.5
3329 CLUB DR

$2,895,000 1sty-MID-CENTURY

1-level Country Club Estates tastefully remodeled throughout 
w/"wow-factor" yard: pool, spa, sport court, pizza oven & 
more! Excellent 4 bedroom + 3.5 bath floor-plan w/gracious 
living & dining rooms, spacious breakfast area, & sensational 
climate controlled 1850 bottle wine room. Updates inc. 
kitchen, bathrooms, HVAC, plumbing, electrical, floors, 
windows, roof, & Sonos sound!  Conveniently close to Metro 
Station, Century City, Westside Pavilion, & Culver City. OPEN 
TONIGHT TWILIGHT: 5:30-7:30

Open NEW11-2

NEWLY CONSTRUCTED REMARKABLE 
MODERN HOME!

RE/MAX BEVERLY HILLS
Rory Posin|Kristian Bonk 310-839-8500

4+4.5
10636 ROUNTREE RD

$2,569,000 2sty-MODERN

Featuring an open floor plan flooded w/natural light, a formal 
entry w/soaring ceilings leads you to the elegant living room 
showcasing a contemporary custom fireplace & opens to a 
spacious family room w/a custom 15’ concealed pocket door 
system that opens to an expansive deck & overlooks the lush 
rear yard, creating a seamless indoor/outdoor flow. Gourmet 
kitchen is appointed w/gleaming stone countertops, custom 
cabinetry & state-of-the-art SubZero & Miele appliances & a 
rolling grassy yard!

www.RESULTSRealEstateGroup.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-217234

EXCEPTIONAL CONTEMPORARY IN 
BEAUTIFUL OLD CHEVIOT

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Benjamin S. Lee 3108585489

4+4
10585 BUTTERFIELD RD

$2,149,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

A sense of space & tranquility w a designer's nod to stylish 
detail. Architectural cutout bridges liv rm w fp & ultra-modern 
kitchen which melds right into the formal dining room. Sleek 
kitchen offers abundant cabinetry, stainless appliances & 
over-sized banquette. Master suites both upstairs & down 
(upstairs currently used as family rm). 2 add'l BR+BA, 
generously sized, round out this level of the 2-story home. 
Cheerful backyard. Close to WW Expo station. Nearly 7,000 
sf lot. Overland Ave Elem.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan,Range

Open NEW11-2

BEAUTIFUL TRADITIONAL IN GREAT 
NEIGHBORHOOD

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Ben Lee 310 858 5489

3+2
10645 ESTHER AVE

$1,699,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

Delightful & charming 3BR / 2BA home exudes brightness 
& joy from every room. Formal living & dining room offer 
plenty of light, remodeled kitchen w finest stainless 
appliances, marble counters, & fanciful backsplash. Outside 
pergola shades BBQ/entertaining area, enormous backyard 
surrounded by leafy bamboo. Master suite is sight to behold, 
strikingly luxurious bath. Close to Landmark Theaters, 
located in prestigious Overland Elem School district. 
Picturesque home can be yours today!

range/oven,built-ins,hood fan, dishwshr

Open NEW11-2 592 D6

09 Beverlywood Vicinity Single Family

MLS#17-213760

UNIQUE TRADITIONAL WITH 
UNBELIEVABLE VIEWS!

COMPASS
Jeremy Ives 3108581902

3+2
2427 BAGLEY AVE

$1,895,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

Set above the street, this unique & rare 3BR+2BA BVWD Adj. 
Traditional is situated on approx 12,000 sqft lot w/sweeping 
views. Features LR w/fp overlooking patio deck, formal 
DR, chef’s kitchen w/breakfast area, romantic master BR 
& 2 spacious BRs & BAs. Expansive multi-level patio deck 
boasts new jetted spa & entertaining areas w/spectacular 
panoramic views. Hrdwd flrs, central HVAC & custom 
finishes thruout. Lrg lot offering incredible opportunity to 
build/expand. Close to BH & Century City.

2427BagleyAvenue.com

Open red1995000
11-2

MLS#17-212098

LAST HOME AVAILABLE IN PICKFORD 
COURT!

KELLER WILLIAMS REAL
Grant Linscott 323-300-1174

4+4
6056 PICKFORD ST

$1,139,000 MODERN

GRAND FINALE - last home w/largest roof deck at Pickford 
Court, with 8 new Modern single-family homes. The open 
floor plan incl. custom kitchens w/center island, dining & 
living rooms. Private roof terraces w/spectacular views from 
DTLA to the Westside. Large windows & abundant light. 
Master suite w/WIC, beautifully tiled bath & dual sink vanity. 
Controlled access & private 2 gar garage w/direct entry. Live 
minutes from the Grove, Farmer's Market, Beverly Hills and 
freeway to DTLA or the Beach.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open rev11-2

10 West Hollywood Vicinity Single Family

AMAZING DESIGNER SHOWPLACE 
WWW.447NHARPER.COM

KELLER WILLIAMS HH
Omega Group-Todd Michaud 310.429.8191

5+5.5
447 N HARPER AVE

$3,880,000 3sty-ARCHITECTURAL

Spectacular newly built custom home. Walled & gated 
contemporary architecture at its finest. Soaring ceilings, 
bright open floor plan, walls of glass, pocketed Fleetwood 
door systems & all the luxury amenities required by today's 
sophisticated “lifestyle” buyer. One-of-a-kind designer home 
features amazing indoor-outdoor living spaces, nearly 1200 sf 
roof top deck. Custom LEICHT kitchen w/ Miele appliances; 
designer materials, state-of-the-art home. Amazing pool, 
large deck, spa & much more!

www.OmegaGroup.LA

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-206786

MOVIE NIGHT EVERY NIGHT

LAMERICA REAL ESTATE
Paul Wylie 323-515-9585

4+6
829 N ORLANDO AVE

$5,250,000 SPANISH

New sophisticated and elegant modern Spanish home. 
Entertainer's delight on the best street in the West Hollywood 
area. This is the best of the best from the highly acclaimed 
Stewart-Gulrajani Design Team. Quality and craftsmanship 
are abundantly clear. Privately gated and hedged. Warmth 
and charm with the high ceilings and richly arched walls. 
Inviting open and spacious gourmet kitchen and family room 
that overlooks the saltwater pool and spa.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Micro

Open rev11-2
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10 West Hollywood Vicinity Condo / Co-op

MLS#17-215200

THE ULTIMATE IN LUXURY AND DESIGN

SOTHEBY'S INTERNATIO
Keith Kaplan 323-646-7791

3+4
832 PALM AVE #207

$1,299,000 CONTEMPORARY

Extraordinary design detail is reflected throughout this 3 
bdrm./3.5 ba. home.   Nearly 2400 sq. ft  with 3 balconies 
overlooking a landscaped pool area. A striking gas fireplace 
provides focus for the open living/dining room. Large master 
suite with spa-like bath, custom designed walk-in closet 
and office with built-ins. The sleek kitchen features SS 
appliances and granite counters. Two more large bedrooms 
with elegant, contemporary baths and in-unit laundry.  SxS 
parking.  Low HOA dues.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Micro,Other

Open NEW11-2

STYLISH TURN-KEY TOWNHOUSE

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Allen Roth 310.387.7087

3+2.5
850 N POINSETTIA PL, UNIT 5

$799,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

Beautifully updated 3 bedroom, 2 ½ bathroom townhouse 
in an exceptional location. This is a rare opportunity to 
purchase a turn-key home in a high pride of ownership 
boutique complex with just 6 units and low HOA dues. 
Additional details include double-paned windows, recessed 
lighting, central HVAC, great natural light, laundry inside, 
extra storage!

www.850poinsettia5.aaroe.site

Lunch NEW11-2

10 West Hollywood Vicinity Income

MLS#17-208304

HARD-TO-FIND LEGAL TRIPLEX

RODEO REALTY - BH
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
HOME

HALTON PARDEE
Kerry Ann Sullivan 310-907-6517

5+3.5
2003 ALBERTA AVE

$3,195,000 3sty-MODERN

Built in 2006 and designed by Stephen Vitalich, AIA, 
this Zen-like modern architectural home is spacious and 
spectacular, while steps from Venice Beach and Abbot 
Kinney. Tall ceilings and a plethora of windows breathe life 
and natural light into the home, perfectly complementing 
the natural materials used, including polished concrete and 
bamboo flooring.For techies, solar panels, pre-wiring for 
Savant, Control4, and Sonos, and video intercom show the 
tech-savvy features of the home. Must see!

www.HaltonPardee.com

Lunch NEW11-2
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12 Marina Del Rey Single Family

GORGEOUS WATERFRONT CUSTOM 
CONTEMPORARY

BERGMAN/GIBSON INT'L
Peter & Ty Bergman 310-821-2900

3+3.5
3609 ESPLANADE

$3,800,000 2sty-MEDITERRANEAN

Entry with maple floors, step-down living room & large 
glass sliding doors to beautiful waterfront patio.Large living 
rm & family rm flows into dining area w/butlers pantry and 
huge kitchen w/center island, double ovens, 6  burner 
stovetop.2nd flr master bedroom overlooks the lagoon, 
has fireplace w/marble surround, hi ceilings, huge custom 
walk-in closet.Secondary bedrooms w/ en-suite bathrooms. 
Open area suitable for family rm, gym or enclose it for 4th 
bedroom, plus office area. 3 car garage.

3609esplanade.com

Open NEW11-2

NEW CONSTRUCTION IN THE OXFORD 
TRIANGLE

HILTON & HYLAND
Gary Gold 310.858.5411

5+5
931 OXFORD AVE

$3,295,000 2sty-MODERN

New Construction in the Oxford Triangle, on a 5000 ft lot this 
over 3700 ft home has modern style and a warm aesthetic. 
The 1st floor is one open loft like sunlit space.  The entry & 
dining area have nearly 20 ft ceilings. The kitchen with its 
large island faces the entertainment areas with recessed 
linear lighting. 2 sets of Fleetwood Sliders flow out to the 
private yard with a covered patio and fire-pit. There are 4 
bedrooms plus + den upstairs and a awesome roof deck 
with views.

Designed by Dworsky Architecture

Open NEW11-2

13 Palms - Mar Vista Single Family

MLS#17-217226

SOPHISTICATED ARCHITECTURAL IN 
PRIME WESTSIDE VILLAGE

COMPASS
Damon Skelton 310 567-0024

4+5
3316 KELTON AVE

$2,450,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Sophisticated Architectural in prime Westside Village with 
dramatic open floor plan & private zen-like backyard.  Newly 
constructed with high ceilings & White Oak floors throughout 
with gorgeous chef-designed kitchen w/ walnut cabinets, top 
of the line stainless steel Viking appliances, 6 burner stove, 
island & breakfast bar, walk in pantry and service entrance, 
all make this an entertainers dream.  Clover Elementary-Blue 
Ribbon School District.

Private Zen Backyard with Room for Pool

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#17-218792

READY, REMODELED & 
RECONFIGURED!

KELLER WILLIAMS-SANT
Joe Noel 310.994.8721

3+2
4257 TIVOLI AVE

$1,199,000 TRADITIONAL

The owner created a redesigned space w/new kitchen, 
bathrooms & a wonderful master suite. A beautiful 3 BD 
/ 2 BA where the mood is set by the modern front door 
that matches an equally modern interior. Enter the living 
rm w/hrdwd flrs, recessed lighting & a picture window that 
overlooks the porch & landscaped front yard. The crisp white 
open kitchen is all new & topped w/SS Appliances.  This 
home is a short stroll to The Marina Del Rey Market Place.

Dshwshr,Micro,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-218700

SPACIOUS HOME NEAR "THE GREAT 
STREETS OF LA" PROJECT!

KELLER WILLIAMS-SANT
Sherri Noel 310.994.8721

2+2
3933 KEESHEN DR

$1,195,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

Beautiful landscaping, mature trees & a curved stone 
walkway give this 2 BD / 2 BA traditional home excellent 
curb appeal. Enter the large formal living rm w/hardwood 
flrs & 2 bay windows. Pass thru an original curved archway 
into the formal dining rm featuring a built-in buffet cabinet. 
The dining rm is open to the kitchen & formal living rm which 
creates the perfect space for entertaining. You don't want to 
miss this ideally located home minutes from the MV Farmers 
Market, shops & restaurants.

Blt-Ins,Clng Fan,Dshwshr,Rng/Ovn

Open NEW11-2

14 Santa Monica Single Family

MLS#17-218696

BEACHFRONT OASIS

PARTNERS TRUST SM
Charles Pence 310-403-9238

6+7.5
1024 PALISADES BEACH RD

$8,995,000 3sty-SPANISH

Come see what's happening at the beach! Beautiful John 
Byers' home originally built in 1929 for screen star George 
Bancroft. Re-imagined in 1997, this Spanish Colonial Revival 
elevates California living w/ sweeping, panoramic views of 
the Pacific Ocean. Master suite w/ stunning head on views 
from Juliet balcony & ample windows in the master sitting 
area w/ fireplace & dual baths. 4 additional bedrooms + 
2 offices upstairs. Plus, basement level w/ theater, bar & 
wine cellar.

Blt-Ins,Clng Fan,Dshwshr,Dryer,Other

Open NEW11-2

MEXICAN RIVIERA WITH OCEAN VIEW

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Mary Lu Tuthill 310.979.3990

4+4
905 BERKELEY ST

$3,750,000 2sty-MEDITERRANEAN

Glamourous, stylish home with a fashionable flair.  Fabulous, 
open flow with handsome, sun-drenched rooms and 
panoramic ocean views from each, invites easy living 
and entertaining. Embracing a pool and terraces, it has 
a wonderful resort-like feel.  With four bedroom suites, 
the flexible floor plan is suited to many lifestyles. Move-in 
condition.

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-218004

A RARE FIND FOR YOUR BUILDER OR 
DEVELOPER!

KELLER WILLIAMS-SANT
Sherri Noel 310.994.8721

3+3
715 SAN VICENTE

$2,589,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

Surrounded by numerous new construction projects this 
fixer, 3 BD / 3 BA home, sits high off the street & is only 7 
blocks from the beach. Step thru the front door to a large 
open living rm w/floor to ceiling windows & a wd burning 
fireplace. The spacious kitchen leads to a well-maintained 
backyard. Close proximity to the shops & restaurants on 
Montana Ave., and an ideal location in a highly sought after 
school district. Act quickly and decisively or this opportunity 
will pass you by!

Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-213910

BEAUTIFUL ARCHITECTURAL HOME

PARTNERS TRUST SANTA
Susan Kastner 310-382-8555

5+7
2009 MONTANA AVE

$3,795,000 ARCHITECTURAL

2009 Elegant and meticulously designed Cont eco-friend hm 
in Franklin School Dist.  Enjoy an abundance of light in this 
beaut hm w/high ceil, skylights, glass walls, pol concrete/hw 
flrs, exp steel float staircase, + elev! Chef’s kit w/stain app, 
island w/break bar leads into fam rm.  Grnd flr BR en-suite 
w/sep ent.  Mstr w/spa-like bath, steam shwr & dble glass 
walls. Plus 2 other BR on the 2nd flr. Top level has BR w/ loft/
bonus, Roof deck w/ocean & mount views.

Clng Fan,Dshwshr,Elvtr,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn

Open rev11-2
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14 Santa Monica Condo / Co-op

MLS#17-216734

AMAZING TWO-STORY PENTHOUSE W/ 
OCEAN VIEWS

THE AGENCY
David / Anna Solomon 424.400.5905

2+2
833 OCEAN AVE #303

$2,150,000 CONTEMPORARY

A rare two-story penthouse with panoramic ocean views 
straight to the west and all the way up the Malibu coastline to 
the tip of Point Dume. Unit features open kitchen, living, and 
dining areas surrounded by floor to ceiling glass to capture 
the amazing views and sunlight. Bedrooms are in the rear 
and make for ultimate peace and tranquility. Second floor 
features a big loft perfect for home office, den, or anything 
you choose and large rooftop patio. Includes gated side by 
side parking.

www.833OceanPH303.com

Open NEW11-2

AN "OASIS" IN THE MIDDLE OF SANTA 
MONICA!

HILTON & HYLAND
B.FARRUGIA Z.GOLDSMITH 310.998.7175

3+3.5
928 19TH ST, UNIT 103

$1,797,000

Gorgeous 360' views await you on your rooftop deck just a 
block & a half from the elegant shops of Montana Ave. This 
quiet are boasts some of the finest schools, like Franklin, 
within walking distance. State of the art appliances are 
at your fingertips for your comfort. This fully renovated 
"Designer owned Townhouse" was carefully designed w/ 
elegant detailed touches for beauty and comfort. Come 
make this your private Shangri-la to relax in.

www.928-19thSt103.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-217588

MARC A. CASTLEMAN RE
Marc Castleman

3+4
2622 2ND ST #3

$1,649,000 CRAFTSMAN

This magical space offers 3 levels of luxury living and a roof 
top terrace with ocean breezes just steps from Main Street 
and the beach.  With over 2100 feet of living space,  the unit 
lives like a large house.  The main entertaining level boasts 
9' ceilings, a cook's kitchen, a built in bar, formal dining area 
and tree top views. This truly move-in ready space is right in 
the middle of all that Silicon beach and Santa Monica offer.

Blt-Ins

Open NEW11-2

COVETED FRONT FACING TOWNHOME 
ON 15TH - NEW LISTING!

TELES PROPERTIES
Melissa Alt 424-202-3232

2+2.5
944 15TH ST, UNIT 1

$1,248,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

This 2 BR + 2.5 bth townhome has a den w/ unique skylight 
windows. Large living room with raised ceiling & FP. Separate 
dining rm overlooks living rm & opens to large private front 
patio. Eat-in gourmet kitchen also has French doors opening 
to a side patio. Sep laundry w/ SxS appliances. Master ste 
has pitched ceiling & FP. Master bath has a sep shower & 
tub, double sinks. Private direct entry 2 car garage. Paver 
tiles on first flr, carpet on upper levels. Plantation shutters. 
Franklin Elem SD.

Refrigerator, Stove, Washer/Dryer

Open NEW11-2

CONTEMPORARY OCEAN VIEW CONDO

AMALFI ESTATES
Anthony Marguleas 3106638127

0+1
101 CALIFORNIA AVE, UNIT 603

$1,200,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

Situated on corner of Ocean & California Ave. Breathtaking 
sunsets, mountain & Malibu coastline views. Kitchen w/ Sub 
Zero refrigerator, Viking oven, Fisher & Paykel dishwasher, 
wine refrigerator, breakfast bar & wet bar. Cherry wood 
floors thruout, electric shades, & floor to ceiling windows in 
the living room. Master bath has dual sinks & stainless steel 
fixtures. Building amenities include salt water pool, & 24 hr 
doorman. Patio w/ wrap around view from sea, mountain & 
up the coast

101California603.com

Lunch NEW11-2

OPEN 11-2

KELLER WILLIAMS - SM
Regina Vannicola 310-625-2061

2+2.5
2416 34TH ST, UNIT 3

$890,000 TUDOR

Immaculate 2BR/2.5BA townhouse with bamboo floors 
throughout, high ceilings, remodeled baths and lots of 
sunshine!  This attractive property feels like a home with 
spacious kitchen, living room with fireplace and extra-large 
private patio. Ea bedroom has its own private, updated 
bath Beautiful Sunset Park neighborhood, convenient to 
shopping, services and amenities incl Trader Joes, 24-hour 
Fitness, Starbucks, banks, restaurants, parks, and area 
schools, short bike ride to Santa Monica beaches.

Central Heat, 2-car private garage, WD

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-218736

VALUE VALUE VALUE VALUE 3+2 IN 
SANTA MONICA FOR ONLY 799K

KELLER WILLIAMS-SANT
Alex "Zan" Sacker 310-560-1622

3+2
1918 11TH ST #E

$799,999 2sty-OTHER

Value Value VALUE!  3+2 in Santa Monica for how much???  
Perched up on the second floor of this 7 unit building 
is this fantastic south west facing sun drenched unit.  
Complete upgrades to designer finishes in each of the 
bathrooms, rare Indonesian Kempas hardwood flooring,  
granite with upgraded appliances in the kitchen, to newer 
paint throughout, to crown molding in each room...this unit 
is turn key and ready for summer. 2 Car tandem parking, 
Low HOA's,

Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Micro,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-218714

CONDO WEST OF LINCOLN

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Wendy Hernandez 310-230-3796

2+2
631 BAY ST

$795,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

Single story Traditional 2 bedroom, 2 bath condo West 
of Lincoln. This corner unit offers an open floor plan with 
an abundance of light and wonderful ocean breezes.  The 
kitchen with breakfast bar opens onto the living room 
where French Doors lead out to a large private patio. Gated 
complex with a large sun deck with fire pit, BBQ area, 
Paddle Tennis court, pool, and spa.  Close to local shops, 
restaurants, parks, Main Street, and just blocks to the beach. 
Enjoy the Santa Monica beach lifestyle!

Washer, dryer, dishwasher

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-218218

FANTASTIC SPLIT-LEVEL CONDO IN 
AMAZING LOCATION

HILTON & HYLAND
Ladd Jackson Rory Dorsey 310.346.1744

2+2
1318 BERKELEY ST #2

$699,000 CONTEMPORARY

Fantastic Split-Level Condo in 7-unit Building in Amazing 
Location!!! Very Private, Dramatic High Ceilings, Open Floor 
Plan,Living Room Leads to a Beautiful Modern Kitchen, 
Hardwoods Throughout, Custom Built-ins, Master with En 
Suite Bath, Both Bedrooms have Walk-in Closets,Central 
A/C & Heat, In-unit Washer and Dryer Hook-ups,Two Car 
Parking. Very low home owners dues.  Must See to Believe!!!

HiltonHyland.com

Lunch NEW11-2

15 Pacific Palisades Single Family

CHAUTAUQUA RIM TRADITIONAL WITH 
VIEWS

GIBSON INTERNATIONAL
Vicki Driscoll 310-622-7420

4+3.5
1106 CHAUTAUQUA BLV

$4,950,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Stunning custom built w/4 bds/3.5bths, Spectacular 
mountain, canyon, and some ocean views. Superb 
craftsmanship  throughout. Living room w/fireplace. Formal 
dining room. Wood paneled office. Spacious chef's kitchen 
w/built-in banquette, center island, high end appliances. 
Adjacent family room w/fireplace opens to breathtaking 
backyard  w/bbq, pizza oven, pool, spa, deck w/ocean 
views. 4 spacious beds/3 baths upstairs. Master w/sitting 
area. Master bath w/dual vanities, spa tub, separate shower.

washer,dryer,refrigerator, dishwasher

Open NEW11-2 631 B/4
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MLS#17-217738

PRISTINE TRADITIONAL ON CUL-DE-
SAC ONE BLK FROM BLUFFS

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
David Offer 310-820-9341

5+5
15860 SEABEC CIR

$4,195,000 TRADITIONAL

Absolutely pristine 2 sty New England Trad, recently remod/
upgraded by current owner, at end of quiet cul de sac, 
around corner from breathtaking, ocean view El Medio 
Bluffs. Formal living w/FP, FDR & spacious, eat-in cook’s 
kitchen/fam rm opens thru lg sliding drs to just completed 
pvt rear garden w/ bluestone patios, sparkling pl/spa, 
outdoor kitchen & FP. Fab master suite w/ FP, pvt terrace, 
lavish marble BA & room size fitted closet. Roof top deck w/ 
panoramic vus of ocean, cnyn & mountains.

www.15860seabeccircle.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-217246

BEAUTIFUL HOME IN VIA PALISADES 
BLUFFS

GIBSON INTERNATIONAL
Diane Forbes Halliburton 3103396486

4+3
15222 FRIENDS ST

$3,299,000 TRADITIONAL

This gorgeous four-bed home offers a rare opportunity to 
live or expand in the beautiful Via Palisades Bluffs. This 
traditional, ocean-side property features a large pool with 
an expansive attached deck. In addition to the main living 
space, a separate suite can act as in-laws quarters or a 
guest room. Just moments from the new Caruso Village. 
Enjoy the ocean views and Palisades sunsets as you drive 
home to one of the premier locations in Southern California.

www.forbeshalliburton.com

Open NEW11-2

BEAUTIFUL & ELEGANT VIEW HOME

CB - PAC PAL
Michael Edlen 310.230.7303

5+5
16808 CALLE DE SARAH

$2,995,000 2sty-CONTEMP MED

Elegance meets comfort in this guard-gated Enclave 
Contemporary Mediterranean with serene mountain & ocean 
views. Boasting an excellent floor plan and grand-scale 
rooms, this home is ideal for entertaining. Fabulous formal 
entry opens to living and family rooms with dining & kitchen 
beyond -- all opening to the resort-like yard and pool. 
Featuring wide-plank dark wood floors throughout, soaring 
ceilings and a lot of natural light. Walk one block to Summit 
Club playground, tennis, etc.

Fridge, stove/oven,dishwasher, w/d

Open NEW11-2

REMODELED SPANISH COTTAGE NEAR 
VILLAGE

AMALFI ESTATES
Anthony Marguleas 310-663-4606

2+2
1055 FISKE ST

$2,125,000 1sty-COTTAGE

Located in alphabet streets, turn-key Spanish 3 bed 2 bath 
cottage on 5,201 sq. ft. lot.Completely remodeled. Skylights 
brighten FR w/ HW flooring thruout. Kitchen w/ Carrera 
marble, stainless steel appliances, & shaker cabinets. Master 
Suite w/walk in closet, Marvin Windows & deck. New heating 
system, drip irrigation, electrical conduit, new washer dryer, 
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